

43 M A C T 550/25

VASUDEV PARMAN LR. (FATEL) Vs. DINESH KUMAR

09.01.2026

Present: Sh. Sachin Batra, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Mayank Sharma, Ld. Counsel for R1 alongwith R1 in
person.

Sh. Kapil Banati, Ld. Counsel for insurance.

List before lok adalat on 10.01.2026.

(Vikram)
DJ-1+ MACT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
09.01.2026